
FACULTYANDSTAFFINFORMATION(DBATU,LONERE) 

 

 
ACADEMICSECTION(StudentSection) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

 

NameofEmployee 
Designation  

Email 

 
Mobile 

01 Academic Section 
------ academicsection@dbatu.ac.in 02140-275212 

02 Dr. C M Badole --------- -------- 9975226475 

01 SurekhaTukaramAvhad OfficeSuperintendent stavhad123@gmail.com 8087729773 

02 ReshmarameshMhaprolkar Juniorclerk rrmhaprolkar@dbatu.ac.in 9422800642 

03 Mr. S.M.Borse LaboratoryAssistant(Technical) 
smborse@dbatu.ac.in 9423376426 

04 Mr.P.B.Thale Clerk 
 

-------- 9028593547 

05 Mr.KeshavPashte Clerkcum Typist -------- 8149894612 

06 Miss. V C Shid Lab Assistant ----- 9322286462 

07 Miss SweetyVerma ICT Engg ------ 81494991914 

08 Miss. Krishna Andhere Clerk cum Typist ----- 8793312569 

 

EXAMSECTION 
 
 

Sr. 

No 

 

Name oftheemployee 

 

Designation 

 

Email 

 

Mobile 

01 Dr.N. S. Jadhav Controller of Examination coe@dbatu.ac.in 9423091564 

mailto:academicsection@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:stavhad123@gmail.com
mailto:rrmhaprolkar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:smborse@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:coe@dbatu.ac.in


02 Ramchandra S.Metakari Auditor rsmetakar@dbatu.ac.in   9421159871 

03 KiranR. Batawale Jr.Clerk krbatawale@dbatu.ac.in 9766424324 

 

04 Mr.SurajPatil ClerkcumTypist surajpatil@dbatu.ac.in 9975742511 

mailto:rsmetakar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:krbatawale@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:surajpatil@dbatu.ac.in


ALLDEAN 

 
Sr. 

No. 

NameofEmployee Designation Email Mobile 

01 Dr. SL.Nalbalwar DeanFacultyofEngineering slnalbalwar@dbatu.ac.in 8793814621 

02 Prof.H.N.Allorkar DeanFacultyofPharmacy nhaloorkar@gmail.com 9420751146 

03 Prof.DarshanaDesai DeanFacultyofArchitecture darshana.desai@idea.edu.in 9764300341 

 
 

HEADOFDEPARTMENTS 

 
Sr. 

No. 

 

NameofEmployee 

 

Designation 

 

EmailID 

 

Mobile 

01 Dr. SL.Nalbalwar HoDofEXTC slnalbalwar@dbatu.ac.in 8793814621 

 

5 
 

Dr.NeerajAgrawal 
 

HoD,MechanicalEngg 
 

neerajagrawal@dbatu.ac.in 
9422472997/ 

7030984106 

03 Dr.S.R.Bhagat HoD,CivilEngg srbhagat@dbatu.ac.in 9422353352 

04 Dr.L.D.Netak HoD,ComputerEngg ldnetak@dbatu.ac.in 9421168880 

 

05 
 

Dr.S.R.Sutar 
HoD,Information 

Technology 

 

srsutar@dbatu.ac.in 
 

9422051954 

mailto:slnalbalwar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:nhaloorkar@gmail.com
mailto:darshana.desai@idea.edu.in
mailto:slnalbalwar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:neerajagrawal@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:srbhagat@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:ldnetak@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:srsutar@dbatu.ac.in


06 Dr.A.R. Chavan HoD,ChemicalEngg archavan@dbatu.ac.in 9422494063 

 

07 
 

Prof. S.S.Metkari 
 

Hod,Petrochemical 
 

Ssmetakari2dbatu.ac.in 

9403454069 

8600172102 

08 Dr.MFARSatarkar HoD,ElectricalEngg mfarsatarkar@dbatu.ac.in 9975249889 

09 Dr.S.G.Dahotre HoD,PhysicsDept sgdahotre@dbatu.ac.in 7507910717 

10 Dr.P.B.Lokhnde HoD,Chemistry pblokhnde@dbatu.ac.in 9420057976 

11 Dr.APShesh HoD, English apshesh@dbatua.ac.in 9422692151 

 

 

 

 

ESTABLISHMENTSECTION 
 

Sr. 

No 

Nameoftheemployee Designation Email Mobile 

01 Shri.VikasG.Gaikwad AssistantRegistrar vsgaikwad1966@gmail.com 
 

02 
Shri.ChandrakantD.Tembhe 

AdministrativeOfficer cdtembhe@gmail.com 8423094334 

03 Shree.V.S.Magar OfficeSuperintendent vsmagar@dbatu.ac.in 9765474888 

04 Shri.PravinV.Ware SeniorClerk pvware@dbatu.ac.in 9423376741 

05 Shri.NarayanT.Shinde Accountant ntshinde@dbatu.ac.in 8446373563 

06 Shri.S.S.Salunkhe Clerk(Inward/OutwardDesk) -------- 9421171661 

06 Shri.VivekN.Khargaonkar ClerkcumTypist. vnkhargaonkar@gmail.com 7276336154 

07 Shri.PandurangS.Tembe Sweeper Pstembe9049152928 9049152928 

mailto:archavan@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:mfarsatarkar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:sgdahotre@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:pblokhnde@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:apshesh@dbatua.ac.in
mailto:vsgaikwad1966@gmail.com
mailto:cdtembhe@gmail.com
mailto:vsmagar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:pvware@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:ntshinde@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:vnkhargaonkar@gmail.com


REGISTRAROFFICE 
 

 
Sr. 

No. 
Name ofEmployee Designation Email Mobile 

01. Shri.SantoshA.Mahadik Steno(English) pa2registrar@dbatu.ac.in 8237166397 

02 Shri.BabuD. Batawale ClerkcumTypist bdbatawale@dbatu.ac.in 9423823291 

03 Shri.TukaramS.Waghoskar Peon 
 

9561481994 

07 OfficeNumber ------ registrar@dbatu.ac.in 02140-275142 

 

 

 
 

ACCOUNTSECTION 
 

 
Sr. 

No. 
NameofEmployee Designation Email Mobile 

01 Prof.S.V.Khobragade FinanceOfficerI/c fo@dbatu.ac.in -------- 

02 
Shri. Pandharinath 
B.Nawale 

Accountant pbnawale@dbatu.ac.in 9028365459 

04 Shri.Vinayak H.Tavsalkar Cashier vinayaktavsalkar@gmail.com 7276512742 

05 Shri.MaheshL. Koli Senior Clerk mlkoli@dbatu.ac.in 9765610391 

mailto:pa2registrar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:bdbatawale@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:registrar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:fo@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:pbnawale@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:vinayaktavsalkar@gmail.com
mailto:mlkoli@dbatu.ac.in


 

 

AFFILIATIONSECTION 
 

Sr. 

No 
Name oftheemployee Designation Email Mobile 

01 Dr.H.S.Joshi OSD hdjoshi@dbatu.ac.in 
8446226888 

02 Prof.S.P.Dhongde OSD spdhonade@dbatu.ac.in 9960520092 

03 Mrs.PunamP.Sawant ICTEngineer sawantpp14@gmail.com 9657730710 

04 Mrs. YugandharaP. Gandhi ICTEngineer yugandhara.metha20@gmail.com 8237215144 

05 Mrs.SwatiKorpe ClerkcumTypist swatikorpe@gmail.com 9623898705 

 

 
ESTATEDEPARTMENT 

 

Sr. 

No 
Name oftheemployee Designation Email Mobile 

01 Shri. VilasS.Chavan UniversityEngineer 
vschavan@dbatu.ac.in/vschavan141 
2@fediffmail.com 

9421166351 
9763056001 

02 Shri.AjayS.Jadhav Gardener aj457790@gmail.com 9657730710 

mailto:hdjoshi@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:spdhonade@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:sawantpp14@gmail.com
mailto:yugandhara.metha20@gmail.com
mailto:swatikorpe@gmail.com
mailto:vschavan1412@fediffmail.com
mailto:vschavan1412@fediffmail.com
mailto:aj457790@gmail.com


SPORTSDEPARTMENT 
 

Sr. 

No 
NameofEmployee Designation Email Mobile 

01 Mr.B.D.Bairagi Lab.Instructor bairagibd@gmail.com 7040067092 

02 Mr.A. K.Hase SportsInstructor antoshhase21@gmail.com 7507488466 

 

 

PURCHASINGANDE-TENDERING 
 

Sr. 

No 
Nameoftheemployee Designation Email Mobile 

01 Prof.G.H.Warkahde Incharge gswarkhade@dbatu.ac.in 
9503456646/ 
9491852640 

02 Shri.AshokR.Pawar Storekeeper ashokrpawar999@gmail.com 9273987848 

03 Miss.LeenaS.Pdate ICTEngg Leenaict21@gmail.com 8999123957 

04 Ms.SwapnaGamare ClerkcumTypist Swapnagamre27@gmail.com 7030968087 

mailto:bairagibd@gmail.com
mailto:antoshhase21@gmail.com
mailto:gswarkhade@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:ashokrpawar999@gmail.com
mailto:Leenaict21@gmail.com
mailto:Swapnagamre27@gmail.com


STORTESECTION 
 

Sr. 

No 
Nameoftheemployee Designation Email Mobile 

01 Shri. GanpatH.Kalsekar StoreVerificationOfficer ghkalsekar21@gmail.com 9403723090 

02 Shri.AshokR.Pawar Storekeeper ashokrpawar999@gmail.com 9273987848 

04 Shri.MarutiK.Korpe Peon ---- 8446626913 

 

 
UNIVERSITYLIBRARY 

 

Sr. 

No 
Name ofEmployee Designation Email Mobile 

02 Mr.AjayRaghunathPalkar Assistant Librarian arpalkar@dbatu.ac.in 9028647912 

03 
Mr. 
TukaramGangaramHam 
bir 

Clerk tghambir12345@gmail.com 8793530114 

04 Mr.SanjivRajaramMasal Peon ---- 8087760298 

mailto:ghkalsekar21@gmail.com
mailto:ashokrpawar999@gmail.com
mailto:arpalkar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:tghambir12345@gmail.com


WORKSHOP 
 

Sr. 

No 

Name ofEmployee Designation Email Mobile 

01 Dr.Raju.S.Pawade WorkshopSuperintendent rspawde@dbatu.ac.in 
8698559938 

9834873916 

02 Shri.Satish.B.Sonawane WorkshopForeman sbsonawane@dbatu.ac.in 9420650179 

03 Shri.PandurangB.Patil WorkshopInstructor pbpatil@dbatu.ac.in 
9404223992 

7387625585 

04 Shri.ChandradipV.Jaitpal WorkshopInstructor cvjaitpal@dbatu.ac.in 9423890465 

05 Shri. MotiramD.Patil WorkshopInstructor(Turner) patilmd@dbatu.ac.in 9673805180 

06 
Shri.PradeepS. 

Shriwardhankar 

Workshop 

Instructor(Machinist) 

psshriwardhankar@dbatu.ac.in 8087557070 

07 Shri.Mangesh D. Kadu Laboratoryattendant mdkadu@dbatu.ac.in 9130341064 

08 Shri.RohitS.Gamare Peon rsgamare@dbatu.ac.in 8149182916 

mailto:rspawde@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:sbsonawane@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:pbpatil@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:cvjaitpal@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:patilmd@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:psshriwardhankar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:mdkadu@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:rsgamare@dbatu.ac.in


 

DEPARTMENTOFCIVILENGINEERING 
 

Sr. 

No. 

 

NameoftheEmployee 

 

Designation 

 

E-mail 

 

Mobile 

1 Dr.S.R.Bhagat ProfessorandHead srbhagat@dbatu.ac.in 9422353352 

2 Dr. S.M. Pore Professor smpore@dbatu.ac.in 8600517111 

3 Ms. A.A.Darge AssistantProfessor akankshadarge@gmail.com 9527043304 

4 Mr.A.N.Chavan AssistantProfessor aniruddhachavan2310@gmail.com 9860182273 

5 Mr.B.R.Lagad AssistantProfessor balramlagad9124@gmail.com 9370882252 

6 Mr.G.A.Suryawanshi AssistantProfessor 20100860@dbatu.ac.in 8888227644 

7 Ms.P.P.Mahajan AssistantProfessor pranoti.mahajan@dbatu.ac.in 7030670337 

8 Mr.M.S.Malandkar AssistantProfessor mandar.malandkar14@gmail.com 8484870822 

9 Mr.G.V.Jadhav Instructor(Lab.Assistant, Tech.) gvjadhav@dbatu.ac.in 8999332078 

mailto:srbhagat@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:smpore@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:akankshadarge@gmail.com
mailto:aniruddhachavan2310@gmail.com
mailto:balramlagad9124@gmail.com
mailto:20100860@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:pranoti.mahajan@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:mandar.malandkar14@gmail.com
mailto:gvjadhav@dbatu.ac.in


DEPARTMENTOF MECHANICALENGINEERING 
 

 

Sr. 

No. 

 

NameofEmployee 

 

Designation 

 

Email 

 
Mobile 

1 Dr.M.S.Tandale Professor mstandale@dbatu.ac.in 
9423215468/ 
9561871212 

2 Dr.V.G.Sargade Professor vgsargade@dbatu.ac.in 
9730341788/ 
883074381 

3 Dr.M.Sadaiah Professor msadaiah@dbatu.ac.in 
9423092195/ 
9028037638 

4 Dr. R.P.Kate Professor rpkate@dbatu.ac.in 
8087015189 

5 Dr.NeerajAgrawal Professor neerajagrawal@dbatu.ac.in 
9422472997/ 

7030984106 

6 Dr.R.S.Pawade AssociateProfessorworkshop rspawade@dbatu.ac.in 8698559938 

7 Dr. H.N.Warhatkar Professor hnwarhatkar@dbatu.ac.in 
9403316374 

8 Dr.B.F.Jogi Professor bfjogi@dbatu.ac.in 
9421166370 

9 Dr.H.S.Joshi AssociateProfessor hsjoshi@dbatu.ac.in 
8390390003 

10 Dr.G.S.Warkhade AssociateProfessor gswarkhade@dbatu.ac.in 
9503456646/ 
9491852640 

11 Dr.D.B.Waghmare AssistantProfessor dbwaghmare@dbatu.ac.in 
8145736032 

12 Mr.S.R.Dhale AssistantProfessor srdhale@dbatu.ac.in 
 

13 Mr.R.M.Chavan Lab Technician rc356334@gmail.com 
9404220225/ 
9307136434 

14 Mrs.M.U.Sakate 
LaboratoryAssistant 
(Technical) 

musakate1234@gmail.com 
9665952776 

15 Mr.A.K.Patil LaboratoryAssistant akpatil@dbatu.ac.in 
9420647494/ 
8446647494 

16 Mrs.V.V.Patil Peon ------ 
8411827519 

mailto:mstandale@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:vgsargade@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:msadaiah@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:rpkate@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:neerajagrawal@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:rspawade@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:hnwarhatkar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:bfjogi@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:hsjoshi@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:gswarkhade@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:dbwaghmare@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:srdhale@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:rc356334@gmail.com
mailto:musakate1234@gmail.com
mailto:akpatil@dbatu.ac.in


DEPARTMENTOFELECTRICALENGINEERING2020-2021 
 

Sr. 

No 

NameofTheEmploys Designation Emailid Mobileno 

1 MFARSatarkar AssociateProfessor mfarsatarkar@dbatu.ac.in 9975249889 

2 AjinkyaM.Bhaware AssistantProfessor(Ad-hoc) ambhaware@dbatu.ac.in 9404083874 

3 PritamV.Gaikwad AssistantProfessor(Ad-hoc) pvgaikwad@dbatu.ac.in 9130528702 

4 PranitVPatil AssistantProfessor(Ad-hoc) mr.pranitpatil@gmail.com 9561787241 

5 AtulR.Bhavasar AssistantProfessor(Ad-hoc) atulbhavsar123@gmail.com 8446614185 

6 RaviR.Kundankar AssistantProfessor(Ad-hoc) ravikundankar@gmail.com 7387711721 

7 PrachiL.Kotwal AssistantProfessor(Ad-hoc) prachikotwal04@gmail.com 8975144859 

8 ChetanA.Juikar LabAssistant(Tech) juikar.chetan810@gmail.com 9422352410 

 
DEPARTMENTOF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING2020-2021 

 

Sr. 
No 

NameofTheEmploys Designation Emailid Mobileno 

1 Dr.A.R.Chavan Professor& Head archavan@dbatu.a.cin 9987891080 

2 Dr.Y.S.Mahajan AssociateProfessor ysmahajan@dbatu.ac.in 
9421939941 
9923188748 

3 Dr.V. S.Sathe Professor vssathe@dbatu.ac.in 9421259080 

4 Dr.A.M. Ghugal AssociateProfessor amghugal@dbatu.ac.in 9421166681 

5 Prof.S.P. Dhongade AssistantProfessor spdhonade@dbatu.ac.in 9960520092 

6 Shri.Y.N.Kamble 
Instructor(Laboratory 
Technician) 

ynkamble@dbatu.ac.in 8459198876 

7 Shri.A.B.Chaudhari 
Instructor(LaboratoryTechnician 
) 

abchaudhari@dbatu.ac.in - 

mailto:mfarsatarkar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:ambhaware@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:pvgaikwad@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:mr.pranitpatil@gmail.com
mailto:atulbhavsar123@gmail.com
mailto:ravikundankar@gmail.com
mailto:prachikotwal04@gmail.com
mailto:juikar.chetan810@gmail.com
mailto:archavan@dbatu.a.cin
mailto:ysmahajan@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:vssathe@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:amghugal@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:spdhonade@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:ynkamble@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:abchaudhari@dbatu.ac.in


8 Mrs.P.N.Ware 
Instructor(LabAssistantTechnica 
l) 

pnware@dbatu.ac.in 
 

9 Shri.P.B.Thale Peon   

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PETRO CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
 

 
 

Sr. 

No 
Nameoftheemployee Designation Email Mobile 

1 Dr.SangeetaS.Metkar HoD ssmetkar@dbatu.ac.in 
9403454069 
8600172102 

2 Prof.VasantP. Jawanjal AssociateProfessor vpjawanjal@dbatu.ac.in 
9423890578 
9168219246 

3 Dr.SonaliM.Mhatre AssistantProfessor svchaudhari@dbatu.ac.in 9049337459 

4 Mrs.RadhikaR.Thale LaboratoryTechnician rrthale@dbatu.ac.in 8412077194 

5 Mr.KailasP.Sontakke LaboratoryAssistant kailassontakke01@gmail.com 9767606097 

6 Shri.GanpatB.Paste Peon ……….. 9975470650 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
 

 
Sr. 
No Name ofEmployee Designation EmailD MobileNo 

1 Dr.S.B.Deosarkar Professor sbdeosarkar@yahoo.com 9423140516 

2 Dr.S.L.Nalbalwar Professor&Head slnalbalwar@dbatu.ac.in 8793814621 

3 Dr.A. B.Nandgaonkar Professor abnandgaonkar@gmail.com 9421252248 

4 Dr.N.S.Jadhav AssociateProfessor nsjadhav@dbatu.ac.in 9423091564 

5 Dr.S.V.Khobragade AssistantProfessor svk2305@gmail.com 7507428599 

mailto:pnware@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:ssmetkar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:vpjawanjal@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:svchaudhari@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:rrthale@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:kailassontakke01@gmail.com
mailto:sbdeosarkar@yahoo.com
mailto:slnalbalwar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:abnandgaonkar@gmail.com
mailto:nsjadhav@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:svk2305@gmail.com


6 Dr. B.R.Iyer AssistantProfessor briyer@dbatu.ac.in 9403002289 

7 Mr.S.T.Jadhav Instructor stjadhav@dbatu.ac.in 9503295640 

8 Mr.S.D.Patil Instructor sdpatil@dbatu.ac.in 9421166241 

9 Mr.A.A.Kadu LabAssistant aakadu@dbatu.ac.in 9503737409 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
 

Sr.No Nameof theemployee Designation Email ID Mobile 

01 Dr.S. M.Jadhav Professor smjadhav@dbatu.ac.in 9422660196 

02 Dr.S.R.Sutar Professor&Head srsutar@dbatu.ac.in 9422051954 

03 Prof.V.J.Kadam AssistantProfessor vjkadam@dbatu.ac.in 8408855351 

04 Prof.A.R.Babhulgaonkar AssistantProfessor arbabhulgaonkar@dbatu.ac.in 7420952771 

05 Prof.S.V.Bharad AssistantProfessor svbharad@dbatu.ac.in 9172652771 

06 Prof.S. S.Barphe AssistantProfessor ssbarphe@dbatu.ac.in 9272344326 

07 Prof.S.R.Hivre AssistantProfessor srhivre@dbatu.ac.in 9028800178 

08 Mr.D. V.Bhingare Instructor dvbhingare@dbatu.ac.in 9130870525 

09 Mr.V.V.Rode LabAssistant vvrode@dbatu.ac.in 8087529922 

10 Mr.R.B.Hatkar LabAttendant  9822663181 

mailto:briyer@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:stjadhav@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:sdpatil@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:aakadu@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:smjadhav@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:srsutar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:vjkadam@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:arbabhulgaonkar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:svbharad@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:ssbarphe@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:srhivre@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:dvbhingare@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:vvrode@dbatu.ac.in


DEPARTMENTOFCOMPUTERENGINEERING 
 

Sr. 

No. 
Name ofEmployee Designation EmailID Mobile 

01 Dr.A.W.Kiwelekar Professor awk@dbatu.ac 7588713195 

02 Dr.L.D.Netak Professor ldnetak@dbatu.ac.in 9421168880 

03 Mrs.M.D.Laddha AssistantProfessor mdladdha@dbatu.ac.in 8087864373 

04 Mr.H.A.Akarte AssistantProfessor haakarte@dbatu.ac.in 855404883 

05 Ms.I.R.Jhetam AssistantProfessor irjhetam@dbatu.ac.in 8600144631 

06 Mr.S.U.Waikar SystemAnalyst suwaikar@dbatu.ac.in 9422358626 

07 Mr.S.M.Borse LaboratoryAssistant(Technical) smborse@dbatu.ac.in 9423376426 

08 Mrs.S.S.More LaboratoryAssistant(Technical) shubhangi.more77@gmail.com 9420113790 

09 Mrs.S.S.Malgunkar Hamal ssmalgunkar123@gmail.com 8087453034 

mailto:awk@dbatu.ac
mailto:ldnetak@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:mdladdha@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:haakarte@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:irjhetam@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:suwaikar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:smborse@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:shubhangi.more77@gmail.com
mailto:ssmalgunkar123@gmail.com


DEPARTMENTOFPHYSICS 
 

Sr. 

No. 
Name ofEmployee Designation Email Mobile 

1. Dr.SangitaG.Dahotre HeadandProfessor sgdahotre@dbatu.ac.in 7507910717 

2. Shri.P.P.Pendhari LabAssistantTechnical pappupendhari@gmail.com 8329629230 

 

DEPARTMENTOFCHEMISTRY 
 

Sr. 

No. 
NameofFaculty Designation Email Phone 

01 Dr.H.A.Mujawar Professor hamujawar@dbatu.ac.in 9420057976 

02 Dr.P.B.Lokhande Professor pblokhande@dbatu.ac.in 8600674584 

03 Mrs. C.D.Sutar LabAssistant cdsutar@dbatu.ac.in 9226423819 

 

 
DEPARTMENTOFENGLISH 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Name ofEmployee Designation Email Mobile 

1. Dr.A.P.Shesh AssociateProfessor apshesh@dbatu.ac.in 9422692151 

 

 
DEPARTMENTOFMATHEMATICS 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Name ofEmployee Designation Email Mobile 

01 V.J.Bansod Professor vjbansod@dbatu.ac.in 9422825959 

mailto:sgdahotre@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:pappupendhari@gmail.com
mailto:hamujawar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:pblokhande@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:cdsutar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:apshesh@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:vjbansod@dbatu.ac.in


 

HOSTEL 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name ofEmployee Designation Email Mobile 

1 Dr.HanifA.Mujawar ChiefHostelSuperintendent hamujawar@dbatu.ac.in 9420057976 

 

HOSTEL:SAHAYGIRI 
 

Sr. 
No. 

NameofEmployee Designation Email Mobile 

1 DrB.F.Jogi WardenI bfjogi@dbatu.ac.in  

 

2 
Dr. 

DhanrajBansiWag 

hmare 

WardenII dbwaghmare@dbatu.ac.in 8145736032 

 
HOSTEL: GAGANGIRI 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Name ofEmployee Designation Email Mobile 

1 Dr.B.F. Jogi WardenI bfjogi@dbatu.ac.in  

2 Dr.C.M.Bodole WardenII cmbadole@dbatu.ac.in 9975226475 

 

HOSTEL:MALAYGIRI 
 

Sr. 

No. 
Name ofEmployee Designation Email Mobile 

1 Prof. SadhanaR. Hivare WardenI srhivre@dbatu.ac.in 9421253541 

2. Dr.DipikaS.Shet WardenII 
 8412961892 

mailto:hamujawar@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:bfjogi@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:dbwaghmare@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:bfjogi@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:cmbadole@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:srhivre@dbatu.ac.in


HOSTEL:DHAVALGIRI 
 

Sr. 

No. 
NameofEmployee Designation Email Mobile 

1 Prof.SuvarnaP.Dhongde WardenI spdhonade@dbatu.ac.in 9960520092 

2. Dr.SonaliM. Mhatre WardenII 
smmhatre@dbatu.ac.in 

9049337459 

mailto:spdhonade@dbatu.ac.in
mailto:smmhatre@dbatu.ac.in


 


